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ool
WASHINGTON STATE PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
COMPLAINT FORM

(See instructions on the last page.)
Description of Complaint

1. RESPONDENT:

Identify who you are filing a complaint against and provide all contact information you
have for them. Give names and titles, if any, for individuals, and the full name of any
organization. Please note that the PDC does not enforce federal campaign finance laws
or local ordinances.
Example #1: Joe Public, Mayor of My Town,

123 Main Street, Your Town, State, Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: unknown
Example #2: The Political Action Group (instead of PA.G.), 123 Main Street, Your Town, State,

Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: pag@pag.org, Website: www, PAGwashington.org

Chris Hurst, State Representative

62504 Indian Summer Way E, Enumclaw, WA, 98022
chrishurst2010@q.com

(360) 663-2608

Kimberly Lauk, Candidate for Enumclaw City Council
1316 Porter St., Enumclaw, WA 98022
kimberlylauk@yahoo.com

(360) 362-9041

2. ALLEGED VIOLATIONS:
Explain how and when you believe the peoplelentities you are filing a complaint against
violated RCW 42.17/RCW 42.17A or Title 390 WAC. Be as detailed as possible about
dates, times, places and acts. If you can, cite which specific laws or rules you believe
were violated. Attach additional pages if needed. (Note that the RCW 42,17 citation applies to
conduct before 2012 and the RCW 42.17A citation applies to conduct on or after January 1, 2012.)

Chris Hurst violated RCW 42.17A.710 by failing to properly fill out his F1 disclosure form. He
further violated RCW 42.17A.305 by failing to include sponsor information on his political attack
letter against Darrel Dickson dated August 21%, 2015, which was sent to every registered voter in
Enumclaw City Limits. Additionally, Hurst exceeded the allowable amount of in-kind donations to
his daughter's campaign by sponsoring a political attack letter mailed to all Enumclaw registered
voters and setting up a website attacking Councilmember Dickson.
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Background
1) Chris Hurst violated RCW 42.17A.710 by failing to properly fill out his F1 disclosure form.

Specifically, Hurst listed his legislative office phone number — (360) 786-7866 — as the main contact
number on his F1. You can see that this number is his office’s number here. Additionally, Hurst has put
crosses in boxes that should have been left blank.

The asterisk next to the box where officials are asked to list their phone numbers specifically state that you
cannot use public agency addresses or telephone numbers for contact information. Listing his official office
number as a contact point for what amounts to a campaign related form may also constitute a violation of

RCW 42,17A.555,

2) Hurst violated violated RCW 42,17A.305 by failing to include sponsar information on his political
attack letter against Darrel Dickson dated August 21%, 2015, which was sent to every registered

voter in Enumclaw City Limits.

Hurst's letter, which includes a number of unsubstantiated attacks against Dickson, was a
politically driven attermpt to induce voters to elect his daughter Kim Lauk. The opening line of his
letter “in response to numerous complaints by citizens and elected officials reporting conflicts of
interest by some city council members, | am asking the State Attorney General's Office, State
Public Disclosure Commission and State Auditor to conduct a thorough investigation into the
personal finances and business interests of several of our council members as they relate to land
use and zoning proposals” is also likely a violation of RCW 42.17A.335 (1), which prohibits libel

and defamation.

Hurst has been repeatedly asked by members of the community to identify these citizens and
elected officials, but has not been able to do so. This is due to the fact that these complaints are

fabricated.

3) Hurst exceeded the allowable amount of in-kind donations to his daughter's campaign by sponsoring a
political attack letter mailed to all Enumclaw registered voters and setting up a website attacking

Councilmember Dickson.

RCW 42.17A.005 (36) defines political advertising as “any advertising displays, newspaper ads,
billboards, signs, brochures, articles, tabloids, flyers, letters, radio or television presentations, or
other means of mass communication, used for the purpose of appealing, directly or indirectly, for
votes or for financial or other support or opposition in any election campaign.

The webpage “investigateenumclaw.com” was set up by Hurst to motivate Enumclaw residents to
vote against Darrel Dickson. This qualifies as political advertising per the above referenced
statute. Hurst purchased the domain name through Godaddy.com, which likely cost between $50-
100. This, along with his mass-mailing that went to all registered vaters in Enumclaw, likely
constitutes an in-kind donation to Lauk's campaign in excess of the $500 threshold established
under the PDC's “mini-reporting"” option. Lauk opted to use the “mini-reporting” option when she
filed her C1. Additionally, there is no sponsor information on the webpage that identifies which
political committee paid for the webpage to be set up.
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3. EVIDENCE:
List the documents or other evidence you have that support your complaint, if any, and
attach copies to this form. If you do not have copies, provide any information you have
about where you believe the documents or evidence can be found and how to obtain it.

Attach additional pages if needed.
Example: Emails between Joe public and Candidate X, attached OR

Joe Public has emails from Candidate X which describe an illegal campaign donation,
and Joe Public's phone number is 555-123-4567.

Hurst's F1 Filing with the PDC

Hurst's letter dated August 21%, 2015, which was sent to every registered voter in Enumclaw City
Limits.
A screenshot of Hurst/Lauk's website “investigationenumclaw.com”.

4. WITNESSES:

List the names and contact information, if known, of any witnesses or other persons who

have knowledge of facts that support your complaint. Attach additional pages if needed.
Example: Jane Public was present when Candidate X spoke to me about the illegal contribution. Jane Public's
address is 123 Main Street, Your Town, USA 12345, and her phone number is 555-123-4567.

Chris Hurst, State Representative

62504 Indian Summer Way E, Enumclaw, WA, 98022
chrishurst2010@q.com

(360) 663-2608

Kimberly Lauk, Candidate for Enumclaw City Council
1316 Porter St., Enumclaw, WA 98022
kimberlylauk@yahoo.com

(360) 362-9041
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Certification

In signing this complaint:
* | have provided all information, documents and other evidence of which | am aware:
*» If I become aware of additional information, documents or evidence related to my

complaint, I wilt promptly provide it to the PDC; and,
* lam providing the PDC current information on how to contact me, and will promptly

update that information if it changes.

* Unless otherwise noted, | agree that PDC may use email instead of U.S. mail for all
written correspondence about this complaint.

E-mail address: NW-360@hotmail.com

Your name (print or type): Karen Jensen

Street address: 548 Dickson Avenue

City, state and zip code: Enumclaw, Washington, 98022

Tetephone number (including area code): 253-709-5191

Oath

Required for complaints against elected officials or candidates for elective
office:

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that
this complaint is complete, true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.*

Your signature 7%{/{/,’% Q//,/{,d/"
Date signed 7// Qf/ //f 0’

Place signed (city and county)

_ty%amdm L WH KING

County

Cc

Attachments

X; Check here if you are attaching copies of documentary evidence or extra pages
explaining your complaint.

*RCW 9A.72.040 says that “(1) A persan is guilty of false swearing if he makes a false statement
which he knows (o be false, under an oath required or authorized by law. (2) False swearing is a

misdemeanor.”
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Washington State Public Disclosure Commission
Instructions for Filing a Formal Complaint j

» When to use the formal complaint form:

While this form is not required, its use is recommended when you want to file formal
allegations of a violation of the Public Disclosure Commission (PDC) statutes or rules.
You can find the PDC statutes and rules on the PDC website at www.pdc.wa.gov.

If you have infermation or concerns about a possible violation but do not wish to file a
complaint, please contact the PDC office directly.

> How to submit your complaint form to the PDC:

* Complete all sections. If you do not have some information, please write “unknown”
instead of leaving a blank space.

* Attach copies of any evidence you have - we'll contact you if we need originals.

* Sign the oath if your complaint is against an elected official or a candidate for
elective office.

* Mail, fax, or email your complaint and all attachments to the PDC.
> If you have more questions:

If you have more guestions about filing a complaint, see the “Frequently Asked Questions
about Filing a Complaint" guide available on the PDC's website at www.pdc.wa.gov under
“Enforcement and Compliance.” You may also contact the PDC directly.

PDC Contact Information

MAILING ADDRESS: Washington State Public Disclosure Commission
711 Capitol Way, Room 206

PO Box 40908

Olympia, WA 98504-0908

EMAIL ADDRESS: pdc@pdc.wa.gov

PHONE: 1-877-601-2828 (toll free)
FAX: (360) 753-1112

HOURS: Monday-Friday, 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m., closed on state holidays.
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Christopher Hurst
62504 Indian Summer Way E
Enumclaw, WA 98022
360-663-2608

August 21, 2015
Dear Judith,

In response to numerous complaints by citizens and elected officials reporting conflicts of
interest by some city council members, | am asking the State Attorney General, State Public
Disclosure Commission and State Auditor to conduct a thorough investigation into the
personal finances and business interests of several of our council members as they relate to
land use decisions and zoning proposzals. I am also asking Mayor Reynolds to prenose new
focai Ethics and Code of Conduct laws and a new Citizens Oversight Board to prevent
improper or illegal actions by councilmembers.

State laws prohibit elected officials or government employees from using their position for
personal gain. For instance, as a State Representative, it would be illegal for me to propose
orvote on legislation that could directly or indirectly increase the value of a property or
business that a family member, employee, associate or | owned or had a financial interest in,

Citizen concerns and recent news stories are resulting in a backlash against proposed
zoning changes and massive new development in Enumclaw. Some council members are in
the real estate speculation and property managenient business and own and imanage
properties in the vicinity of the 150 acre Thomas Farm, which is the subject of some of the

At a council work session several councilmembers said farmland in Enumclaw is a “blight”
and called fur these tands to Oe deveioped. But we Citizens bought those deveiopment

Farms, farmland and families are the heart and soul of what our community has always
been and should always be in the future, | grew up and raised my family here. Asa young
man | worked in the woods as a logger and eventually went into police worl, | entered the
legislature to protect our community and our way of life. I now feel as if everything we
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The July 18™ letter by Dickson, Overland and Carstens appeared to show them in opposition ta
new development, but here is a small sample of their emails which you can read far yourself and
then make up your own mind as to their actual intent:

On April 22, 2014 Councilwoman Carstens writes to Mayor Reynolds, “Would the two of you be
able to meet with Darrel and myself regarding the Development rights on the Thomas Farm. We
would really like to be able to get this put together.” On the 15% of April, Councilman Dickson
had written to King County Councilman Reagan Dunn about, “Options available for the removal
of the development rights on the Thomas Farm.”

On May 2, 2014 Councilman Overland writes to Councilman Darrel Dickson and says, “I really
think we are on the verge of some very big residential growth and I think we need to make sure
that everything is ready to go.”

On April 21, 2014 Councilman Dickson wrote to Councilwoman Carstens and Councilman
Overland alerting them about 65,000 wealthy Chinese citizens whose immigration anplications
were recently denied by Canada. Dickson urged Carstens and Overland to get in touch with a
man named Wayne Michael who could help in getting EB-5 visas for these 65,000 people as part
of an “immigrant investor program” and that this was a, “Very interesting concept that could
attract dollars to our community.” Dickson wrote to Overland and Castens in another email,
“Please go to the link below and learn how forming an E8-5 Regional Investor center in
Enumclaw may benefit our community.”

On February 4, 2014 Overland wrote to Dickson about getting a 160,000 square foot Fred Meyer
store in Enumclaw, “I spoke to my regional contact at Fred Meyer, as I think both of you know, |
have been waorking this angle since just after the election.” He also says, “Our projected housing
growth and South Black Diamond'’s growth need to be key points.”

As far back as December 19" of 2013, Overland indicated in an email to Rich Menti of
Meriweather Advisors LLC about bringing major growth to Enumclaw and that he was working
with other council members to develop Enumclaw farmland. He says, “We will also be starting
work with the County and the State to unlock a large parcel of land that is now a dairy.” He
offers ta help this company and its efforts to turn Enumclaw farmiand into developments.

These are but a very few of the emails concerning massive development of the Enumclaw area
ihat teii a very different story irorm the july 15™ lewter to the editor. P& Tor this feii€r 0 youu
myself because folks in Enumclaw need to know what is going on and to think about how 65,000
new residents would impact our historic rural community. :

On one final note, my daughter, Kimberly Lauk, is running for an Enumclaw City Council seat this
November, and although that is not my reason for writing to you today, | didn’t want to be
accused of obscuring or hiding that information. This letter is not intended to direct or guide
you in your voting decision in that or any other race, but rather to provide you with information

ab%e??ure of our town.
7

Sipcerely,

<

hristdpher Hurst
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PUBLIC  DISCLOSURE COMMISSICOM PDC FORM
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 5 M PDCOFRCEUSE
PD BOX 40508 F_1 PERSONAL FINANCIAL s ﬁECEIVED
o) ey o 040008 AFFAIRS STATEMENT | 7
{1/15)
YOLL FREE 1-877-801-2928 : FEB - 2 2015
. . DOLLAR R i
Refer to Instruction manual for detailed assistance and examples. CODE AMOUNT E
c .
Deadlines:  Incumbent efected and appointed officlals — by April 15, A $1t0 $4,499 D1 (EY e 1) ; 1
Candidates and others — within two weeks of becoming a B $4,500 t'c $23,999 0 UE llo Disclosure COmmITSIOn
candldate or being newly appointed to a position, o1 $24,000 to $47,999 v
D $48,000 to $119,959 g
SEND REPORT TO PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION E $120,000 or more
Last Name First Middle Initial Names of Immediate family members, including registered
— domestic pariner. Ifthere is no repartable information to
’ . k S. f disclose for dependent children, or ather dependents fiving
{, S‘I‘b P Ay 7AY in your household, do nol identify them. Do identify your
spouse or registered domestic partner. See F-1 manual for
detaits. .
Mailing Address {Use PO Box or Wask Address) * C: L H UYes 7
62524 Tudian. Symmmar LL/Q)’ = wegrew HuesT™
City County Zin+ 4 eyl Cav K
3”9
: @WUWO(Q’U P-;evc.e_;- - 980222 : m Aoy R - -
Filing Status (Check only ane box.) Office Held or Soughl
B\/An elected or state appointed official filing annual report Office titls: Sﬁf@_ QQ\P rﬁ&%ﬁﬁ&
[:] Final report as an elected official. Temm expired:
. ] . County, city, district or agency of the offica,
[J candidate running in an etection: month year name and number: ~ 2 / sT L b
D Newly appointed to an elective office Posilion number: ———e——
[ Newty appointed to a state appointive office Term begins: QQ——E: ends: ) 2
L__I Professlonal staff of the Governor's Office and the Leglstature
1 List each employer, or other source of Income {pension, soclal security, legal Jjudgment, etc.} from which you or a famlly
INCOME  mgmber, Including .registared domestic partner, rocelved $2,400 or more during the perlod. Include stock options

racelved dbring the reparting perlod that had a value of $2,400 or more. (Report Intsrest and dividends in Item 3.)

Occupalion or How Compensation Amount

e Eids | Name and Address of Employer or Source of Compensation
Dependent (0) Was Eamed (Use Cades)
Stake ot (WH Cngend T2 -
€0 Qm«g_ - >
o cewts Estale ¢ T sl Tamee &
w3 T TN C(arM
e DT Thi CCarn S
l/_u\, 1 ba"t& . - al D
tls R Sajon — - 0 COo—Owwne C -
Check Here [ if continued on atlached sheet °
List street address, assessor's parcel numbaer, or legal description AND county for each parcel of Washington
2 REAL ESTATE real estate with vakis of over $12,000 in which you or a family member, Including registared domestic partner,
held a personal financlal interest during the reporting peried. (Show partnership, company, ste. real estats on

F-1 supplement.)
Praperty Sold or Interest Divested Assessed Name and Address of Purchaser Nalure and Amount (Use Code) of Payment or
. Velua Consideration Recelved
(Use Code)
Creditor's Name/Address | PaymentTerms | Security Given | Morgage Amount - [Use Code)

Property Purchased or Interest Acqulred

Cument

Original

All Other Property Entirely or Partially Owned
62504 ot fLy-

Y €, Onuwwmdaw,

N
Check here [] if continued on attached sheet

WSECcy

l
ety B2 € e

CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE
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3 ASSETS / INVESTMENTS - INTEREST / DIVIDENDS

List bank and savings accounts, Insurance policles, stock, bonds and other
intangible property (Including but not limited to stock options) held during the
reporting period.

A

Name and address of each bank or financis! instiution fn which you,
a famlly member, including registared domaslic partner, had an
account over $24,000 any time during the report period.

nce company where you, a famlly
omeslic padner, had a policy with a
4,000 e period.

Name and address of
member, including regist,
cash or loan value o

Name and address of each company, assoclation, government
agency, elc. In which you, a family member, including registered
domestic "pariner, owned or had a financial interest worth over
32,400. Include stocks, bonds, ownership, retirement plan, IRA,
notes, steck oplions, and other inlangible property. If you, your
spouse, registered domestic partner and/or depandents had decision
making authority regarding Individual assetsfinvesiments list each
asset or investment, the value and any income amount. EXAMPLE:
If you seffdirecled an Investment acoount Idenlify each stock or
other asset in that account.

Check here [ if continued on attached sheet.

Type of Account or Description of Asset | Asset Value Income Amount
(Use Code) (Use Coda)

ke Qive—
C\redn—w?'m E‘ H
guvwn cla b (oM

P s e ‘
StocK :::ouﬂf‘ B /V/H

RECEVED
FEB,~2 2015

Publlq Disclosure Qommission

4

List each creditor you or b family member, including registered domastic partner, owed $2,400 or AMOUNT
CREDITORS more any time during the period. Don't Include retail charge accounts, credit cards, or (USE CODE)

mortgages or real estate reported in ltem 2.

Creditor’s Name and Address

secu

Check here [] If continued on attached sheet.

Terms of Payment Security Given Original | Present

Faly MT: p
o P Ded ol e e

5 All filers answer guestions A thru D below. if the answeris YES to any of these questions, the F-1 Supplement must also be completed as
part of this report. if alt answers are NO and you are a candidate for state or locat office, an appointize to a vacant elective office, or a state
executive officer filing your Inltial report, no F-1 Supplement Is requlired.

Incumbent electad officlals and state executive officers flling an annual financlal affairs report also must answer question E. An F-1 Supplement
Is required of these officeholders unless all answers to questions A thri E are NO.

A. "Alany time during'the reporting pericd were YOu; your spause, registered domestic partner or dependents {1) an officar, direclor, general parner or tiustss 'oi any o
torporation, company, unlon, Bssociation, Joinl venture or gther entity or {2) 2 pariner or mem! I
company or similar entily including but not fimited to a professional timited Kability company? d D tfyes, complete Supplement, PartA.

Did you, your 8pouss, registered domestic partner ordependents have an awnership of 10% o mare In any company, corporation, partnership, jeint venture or other
business al any time during the repating period? H yes, complete Supplement, PartA.

Did you, your spouse, reglstered domestic partner or dependents own a business at an'y time during the reporting period? Z if yus, complete Supplement, Part A.

partner or dependents prepare, promofe or oppose state leglsiation, rules, rates or standards for compensalion o deferred
any time during the reporting period? i yas, complete Supplement, Part B.

Only for Persans Filing Annual Report. Regarding the recelpt of items not provided or paid for by your governmental agency duting the previcus calendaryear. 1) Did
Yyou, your spouse, feglstered domestic pariner or depandents (or any combinatian thereof) accept a gift of food or beverages costing over $50 per occasion? ant 2) Dld
pay in whole or in part for you, your spouse, registered domestic partner andfor dependents 1o frave) of to attend

It yes to either or both questians, complete Supplement, Part C.

Did you, your spouse, reglstered d p
compensation (other than pay foc a cumently-held public office) at

any sourcs other than your goverpmental gency provids of
8 seminar or other tralning? /&_

ber.of any limited parinership, limited liability partnership, limited Viabifity

a

ALL FILERS EXCEPT CANDIDATES. Check the appropriate box.

I hold a state elected office, Bm an exscutive stale officer or professional staff.
| have read and am famifiar with RCW 42.52.180 regarding the use of public

resources in campaigns.

| hold a local elected office. | have read and am famifiar with RCW 42.17A.555 Contact Telephane: (‘Zg - 72 é -7 g 6’ 6

regarding the use of public facililies In campaigns.

*CANDIDATES: Do not use public agency addresses, or talephons numbers for 0 :
contact Information. Emaif. (Home) Optional

CERTIFI N: 1 corn
i on contained in this report is true and

to the best of my knowi?ge. /
: 1/22/¢5
Sigratlre [24 fDate 7

Email; (work) *

REPORT NOT ACCEPTABLE WITHOUT FILER’S SIGNATURE
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RECEIVED
PuUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
ocaToLmT s g q0tges ot
oveiA WA B35040%0 F-1 | SUPPLEMENT PAGE
(380) 763-1141 , L - 1
TOLL FREE 1.577-601.2628 Publlc Disclosure COyPRSRNT PERSONAL FINANCIAL AFFAIRS STATEMENT
EMAIL pdcOpdc.wa.gov {ins)

PROVIDE INFORMATION FOR YOURSELF, SPOUSE, REGISTERED DOMESTIC PARTNER, DEPENDENT CHILDREN AND OTHER DEPENDENTS IN
YOUR HOUSEHOLD

Last Name First Middle Initial DATE
o hiisteoker  Hocsr //9 9//5*

Sert?
OFFICE HELD, Provide the following information if, during the reporting period, you, your spouse, registered domesfic pariner o
A Business dependents
INTERESTS: (1) were an officer, director, general partner, trustee, or 10 percent or more owner of 2 corporation, non-profit
. organization, union, parinership, joint venture or other entlily; end/or .
(2) waere a pariner or member of a limited partnership, limited liability parinership, limited liability company or
similar entity, Including but not fimited to 8 professlonal Iimited liabllity company.
¢ Legal Name: Report name used on legal documents establishing the entity.
¢  Trade or Operating Name: Report name used for business purposes if different from the legal name.
. » Position or Percent of Ownership: The office, title and/or percent of ownership held. L.

»  Brief Dascription of the Busiess/Organization: Report the purpose, product(s), and/or the service(s) rendered.

o Payments from Govemnmental Unit: If the governmental unit in which you hold or seek office made payments te the business
entity conceming which you're reporting, show the purpose of each payment and the actual amount recsfved. -

*  Payments from Business Customers and Other Government Agencies: List each corporation, partnership, joint venture, sole
proprietorship, unian, association, business or ather commercial entity and each govemment agency (other than the one yau
seek/hold office) which paid compensation of $12,000 or more during the period to the entity. Briefly 8ay what property, gaods,
senvices or ather consideration was given or performed for tha compansation,

e Washington Real Estate: Identify real estats owned by the business entity if the qualifications referenced below are met.

ENTITY NO. 1 ’ . Reporting For: Self Donus'e K

Registered Domestic Partner D Dependent D

LEGAL NAME: ﬂ—p‘)\\; L S Pe:[— S a { o) POSITION OR PERCENT OF OWNERSHIP

TRADE OR OPERATING NAME: SQ M

» 0
ADDRESS: '?I‘) Cole S‘Wee,jj %Wf/(¢("/, (,Uﬁ?g =
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF THE BUSINESS/ORGANIZATION: ﬂ""“’v“/{ GW oy A /)

—— - T T T e T e —ea- - S — e — -

PAYMENTS ENTITY RECEIVED FROM GOVERNMENTAL UNIT INWHICH YOU SEEK/HOLD OFFICE:

Purpose of payments Amount (actual dollars)

‘6’_—’ - $

PAYMENTS ENTITY RECEIVED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENT AGENCIES OF $12,000 OR MORE:

Agency name:

PAYMENTS ENTITY RECEIVED FROM BUSINESS CUSTOMERS OF $12,000 OR MORE

Customer name;

WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE IN WHICH ENTITY HELD A DIRECT FINANCIAL INTEREST {Complete only if cwnershlp in the ENTITY is 10% or more
and assessed value of property is over $24,000. List street address, assessor parcel numbar, or legal description and county for each parcel):

&

Purpose of paymant (amount not required)

Purpose of payment (amount not required)

Check here [ if cantinued on attached sheet

CONTINUE PARTS B AND C ON NEXT PAGE




p.12

360-825-7568

Jensen

Sep 28 15 08:45a

.+ www.investigationenumclaw.com

Inv tion Enumclaw

Dear Oibirrr of Euniclax

N August i send alateefo folks nan azemrllo wlonm {nam :bout vnpcrtars matlers
cancerang their Enumclaw City Councit pecding Lzna use 135485 affecurg our communily anc
tha iaex of proper and compratensve o3y rutes concerning Code of Conaurt and Ethicz
Yolatienz for local elected clficials. Tne raspense to lhe letter has been Queramlning My
phona nas beer: ringng oif the Fock with foke caling and tharking me ang xaning 0 gel
olved in thw fudure 9f our cormmianty. Thatiz greal and just what beanted o nagpen.

Mary have asked for more infermaton and 2 copy ef the aciusd requsst for Irvestiganon that i
nava filag with slate officiais The prob.em is that the document is 62 pages long and o
expansive to copy 3nd seed o foiks sc ' am goirg to post al of It nerz 2iorqg wih the
decumerizton SUPPAMS 1 50 anysne aho wants 10 09 29 can cok 5tit for theamseyes 3na
s€e whaldcontans K s a public decumert and Peope nave anghl ‘o see it

i have paid fee thig posling mysef HLis ot part of oy CITDAIGA fer of pgainst anyone My only
ntent s to nform pecple ancid whal is NappEnirg, hetp ther learm what ic Juirg on and ugirg
tham Lo gel imolad in pretattng the “lure of sur grest historic raral community One
interesting tide role of pecple learming what .2 going ce sng warirg) to get mvoived is tral 5
namber of Citzens who have Iomraton sbout thece maters have now come forward and have
olfred lo proves irformaticn and tesbimony as part of the nyeshgal be nzopy ta
forsard sy informalion you have Lo share ar nelp yed getin touch itk officials so YOU £3n
share information with them you wish, Feel free 2o contacs me in thie g d or you may
contact tha V/azhinglon State Aacriars Office ce Vashinglon State Attomey General 3l the
2ddresses on the decumerts that are atached riere

Kird Regards

Lhrsiopher Hursd
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Karen Jensen

PO Box 1289
Enumclaw, WA 98022

253-709-5191
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To. WA ST /ﬂbé{(/ D/S’ ﬂ[OSW ggm/;/from: Karen Jensen
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rx  Zpp_T53-//1 2 o |2 paged
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e (Lonplatnt
%Urgent [ For Review O Please Comment I PleaseReply [ Please Recycle

T haste aso paled o Awd 2P youi.
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